
Recognised installers in West Lothian Council Contact number Webpage
Alternate Energy UK Ltd 01506 669541 www.alternateenergy.org.uk

BCA Insulation Ltd 01501825682 www.bcainsulation.co.uk
Borthwick Heating Insulation UK Ltd 01429 275575 www.borthwickheating.co.uk

C6 Energy Ltd 01414283954 www.c6-energy.co.uk
Central Eco Solutions Ltd 01786236840 www.centralecosolutions.co.uk

Direct Savings Ltd 01506 444161 www.directsavings.org.uk
Easybuild Solutions Ltd 8002118687 www.easybuild-solutions.com

ECOGiants 01200 411830 www.ecogiants.co.uk
Ecosave Installations Ltd 0141 952 9004 www.ecosaveinstallations.co.uk
EcoT Marketing Limited 01324 334400 www.ecotmarketing.co.uk

Energy Pig Ltd 0800 955 1201 www.energypig.org
Everwarm Ltd 01506638600 www.everwarmgroup.com

Gas Care Heating Services Ltd 01512577913 www.gascareheating.co.uk
Green Home Systems Limited 0800 7833373 www.greenhomesystems.co.uk

H&R Energy Solutions Ltd 0141 739 3923 www.hnrenergy.co.uk
Insulated Render Systems Scotland Ltd 01236 754500 www.irsconstruction.co.uk

LD Eco Ltd 01554 755558 www.ldecoltd.co.uk
MPC Energy Ltd 0141 951 7887 www.mpcenergy.co.uk

MP Group UK Limited 0141 237 1970 www.mpgroupuk.com
Procast LTD 01355 209300 www.pro-cast.co.uk

Red1Group LTD 0191 300 3022 www.red1group.com
Retrofit Group Ltd 0141 260 5837 www.retrofit-group.com
SAC Installs LTD 07581561883 www.sacinstalls.org
Simply ECO Ltd 0121 667 9772 www.simplyecoltd.co.uk

The Eco Providers UK 0330 0580236 www.ecoproviders.co.uk
UK Energy Saving Experts Ltd 01772337141 www.ukenergysavingexperts.co.uk

Union Technical Services 0800 046 9190 www.uniontechnical.co.uk
Warmhouse Ltd 01236 710192 www.warmhouseltd.co.uk

ZOA Energy Solutions Ltd 0203 3369122 www.zoaenergysolutions.com


